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BORR DRILLING LTD

ISIN: BMG1466R1732

Overview

2024/08/09 21:20:24

Price
6.065 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.58% (0.04)

ISIN BMG1466R1732
Symbol BORR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,459 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.06 USD (4,100)
6.07 USD (2,700)
6.05 USD

6.10 USD

5.99 USD

6.03 USD
6.052195 USD
532,445
3,222,421.96
4,311

100

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263841749,263841758,263841766,263841775,263841829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG1466R1732&ID_NOTATION=217505740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=342d220bcd4a7c13decd2cfa61cb008ec54c11d40eea884351d74a444e6a35a6&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e3bd9c8795cfb4d0&time=1723318533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de4edb79046bfe46c8208e51bfc51ece746d01667f147268e229c3a2894388a7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=13db4657bdf9c72b7&time=1723318533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19eb5336e181ae81dbe5907a3f81a2546f5073949b99ff661105f28d178eff3e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0c8298bd8c07a907&time=1723318533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab3d513dcd3266061c5708266d05e11d949bf265b86d4681f5216bf51de53e11&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=faf4911608ae3fd9c&time=1723318533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=267d67c2f600749df99a438dc7a024f97037d8f77bebee3501d769aa2b59f70e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=706dd13a3bf4a9c02&time=1723318533&tool=RSC

BORR DRILLING LTD

Details

2024/08/09 21:20:24

Price
6.065 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.58% (0.04)

ISIN BMG1466R1732
Symbol BORR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,459 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.06 USD (4,100)
Ask (Ask size) 6.07 USD (2,700)
Open 6.05 USD
High 6.10 USD
Low 5.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.03 USD
VWAP 6.052195 USD
Volume (pcs) 532,445
Trading volume 3,222,421.96
Number of trades 4,311
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.13% -28.21% +327.60%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -2.37 +4.62
Beta 1.72 1.57 1.45
Volatility = 49.38  47.37 77.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BORR DRILLING LTD

5.860 USD (2,054,970)
6.451 USD (1,984,617)
6.215 USD (2,069,231)
6.516 USD (1,808,929)

7.465 USD (2024/01/03)

5.190 USD (2024/04/30)

8.735 USD (2023/08/10)

5.190 USD (2024/04/30)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 20:48
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08
08/09

NYSE 2024/ 21:20
08/09

Munich 2024/ 11:49
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.555 EUR 0.01 7

5.435 EUR 0.00 11

6.065 USD 3.22 4,311

5.595 EUR 0.00 2

14.99 NOK 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=217505740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263862957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262442088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261380730

BORR DRILLING LTD

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:16 542 EUR 0.00

18:00 64.20 NOK 0.09

19:30 543 EUR 0.00

20:20 5.525 EUR 0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261380730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196774185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236760848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361388057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226987805

BORR DRILLING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
BORR DRILLING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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